56
3x increase between oil Changes
■ Adjustable pulse chamber volume
■ Tool achieves full torque after
 preventative maintenance
■ No special tools required
The new d Series, shown actual
size, is considerably smaller

■ Reversible
■ Oilless blades
Model Number Nomenclature
Torque Control
(-) – Non-Shut-Off
T - Air Shut-Off
MaximumTorque Output
7 – 400 Nm
Tool Configuration
P – Pistol
S - Inline
 120 P T H L F D 55 4
Output Termination
Q – Quick-change
2 - 1/4” Sq . Dr .
3 - 3/8” Sq . Dr .
4 - 1/2” Sq . Dr .
6 - 3/4” Sq . Dr .
Pulse Control*
(-) – Non-Frequency
F - Frequency
*Not available in D vintage.
Torque Delivery
H – Hydraulic
Handle Size*
(-) – Normal
L - Large
*Not available in D vintage.
Vintage
RPM
x
100
Pulse Nutrunners
Hydraulic Pulse Shut-Off & Non Shut-Off
59
 Model Number Drive Type*
Torque Range Free Speed Weight* Air Consumption
NPT Hose I .D . SCFMFt .Lbs . Nm RPM lbs . kg
D-Series – Pistol Grip – Shut-off Models
11PTHD65Q 1/4” QC 4 .4-8 .1 6-11 6500 1 .87 0 .85 1/4” 3/8” 12 .3